        Copyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. LtdCopyright © 2015 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.    .    15Phone us or visit our website for more information! S
TE
EL
 B
O
LL
A
R
D
S
SLEEVE-LOK REMOVABLE BOLLARDS
Below Ground
Features:
•  Available in three diameters with a choice of
in-ground sleeves (sold separately).
•  Thousands installed in a wide variety of indoor
and outdoor applications over a 14 year period.
•  Widely used for managing vehicle access in
restricted areas. These include industrial sites,
parks and gardens and numerous other public
space environments.
•  Sleeve-Loks use a simple padlock design whereby
the cap on the in-ground sleeve is secured to a high
strength steel shackle welded onto the bollard.
•  Sleeve-Lok removable bollards come in two styles.
Freestanding and roller door models, for the
protection of factory roller shutter doors.
•  Cast aluminium caps and handles fi nished in a
silver grey metallic powder coat.
•  Galvanised and powder coated or galvanised only.
•  Stainless steel models are made from marine
grade 316 stainless steel with matching fl at caps
or aluminium caps and handles.
•   Optional chain ring kits available.
*PADLOCK
NOT INCLUDED
*PADLOCK
NOT INCLUDED
B1
Above Ground
B2
Below Ground
D2
6mm THICK
FLIP TOP
PEDESTRIAN
CAP
6mm THICK
FLIP TOP
PEDESTRIAN
CAP
C
D1
A
ROLLER DOOR FREE STANDING
25mm
REFLECTIVE
BAND
25mm
REFLECTIVE
BAND
POST
PART No.
POST
Description
POST
Finish
A
(mm)
B1
(mm)
B2
(mm)
C
(mm)
POST
(kgs)
CORED
SLEEVE
Part No.
D1
(mm)
CONCRETE
SLEEVE
Part No.
D2
(mm)
BSL63 63mm freestanding Galvanised and powder coated 63 900 150 1.6 4.5 BSL63S-CD 150 BSL63S-NC 300
BSL63-G 63mm freestanding Galvanised only 63 900 150 1.6 4.5 BSL63S-CD 150 BSL63S-NC 300
BSL90 90mm freestanding Galvanised and powder coated 90 950 200 5 12 BSL90S-CD 225 BSL90S-NC 425
BSL90-G 90mm freestanding Galvanised only 90 950 200 5 12 BSL90S-CD 225 BSL90S-NC 425
BSL90-SS 90mm freestanding – fl at cap 316 stainless steel 90 950 200 3.05 9 BSL90SS-CD 225 BSL90SS-NC 425
BSL90-SSH 90mm freestanding – handle 316 S/S with ali cap & handle 90 950 200 3.05 9 BSL90SS-CD 225 BSL90SS-NC 425
BSL90RD 90mm roller door with brackets Galvanised and powder coated 90 950 200 5 12.2 BSL90S-CD 225 BSL90S-NC 425
BSL90RD-G 90mm roller door with brackets Galvanised only 90 950 200 5 12.2 BSL90S-CD 225 BSL90S-NC 425
BSL140 140mm freestanding Galvanised and powder coated 140 1050 200 5 21 BSL140S-CD 225 BSL140S-NC 425
BSL140-G 140mm freestanding Galvanised only 140 1050 200 5 21 BSL140S-CD 225 BSL140S-NC 425
BSL140-SS 140mm freestanding – fl at cap 316 stainless steel 140 1050 200 3.4 17 BSL140SS-CD 225 BSL140SS-NC 425
BSL140-SSH 140mm freestanding – handle 316 S/S with ali cap & handle 140 1050 200 3.4 17 BSL140SS-CD 225 BSL140SS-NC 425
PART No. Accessories PART No. Accessories
BSL63H Sleeve-Lok 63mm surface mount bollard holder BPL2 High security 9mm shielded padlock – 2 keys (sold separately)
BSL90H Sleeve-Lok 90mm surface mount bollard holder BHH Wall mount bollard holder
BSL140H Sleeve-Lok 140mm surface mount storage unit RKIT-G Galvanised steel chain ring kit 2 x M10 eye bolts
Surface mount bollard holder.Wall mount bollard holder. Padlock (sold separately). Roller door brackets.
In-ground sleeves are available for either
new concrete or core drilled installations.
Please specify when ordering.